
1 HIPKINS, BERNIE
2 DRYER. STEVE
3 DIETSCH, JESSE
4 PELLETT, ERIK
5 LOWELL, JOSH
6 GOODMAN, SCOOP

1 DIX, PHIL
2 GROHS, PAUL
3 SAGHY, JASON
4 GUE, COLTON
5 SMITH,  BRUCE
6 COCHEFSKI, ROY

1 SIMON, JAMES
2 NIGH, MARK
3 BROOKS, WALT
4 FARLOW, RANDY
5 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
6 SAUTER, JASON

1 SHAW, KYLE
2 COOK, CHUCK
3 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
4 KOONTZ, BILLY
5 EWING, BRIAN
6 KILLINGSWORTH, JERAMIE

#1 DIX, PHIL

DIX, PHIL

#8 GROHS, PAUL

SIMON, JAMES

#5 DRYER, STEVE

SIMON, JAMES

#4 SIMON, JAMES

#3 HIPKINS, BERNIE

NIGH, MARK

#6 NIGH, MARK

NIGH, MARK

#7 COOK, CHUCK

SHAW, KYLE

#2 SHAW, KYLE

129

181

141

119

176

125

SIMON, JAMES

115

141

176 Champion

160

113

125

122

1 4 658

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

174

2 3 683
2 3 671

3 2 724
3 2 708

DIVISION D

WON LOST PINFALL

4 1 847

2 3 708
1 4 695

3 2 693
2 3 713

4 1 726
3 2 729

1 4 666

DIVISION C

WON LOST PINFALL

2 3 661
1 4 744

3 2 720
3 2 707

DIVISION B

WON LOST PINFALL

5 0 851

1 4 647
1 4 645

3 2 697

4 1 804
3 2 773

DPBA - MT. AIRY LANES, MT. AIRY, MARYLAND - 4 SEPTEMBER 2016
DIVISIONAL ROUND

DIVISION A

WON LOST PINFALL

3 2 747



DPBA - MT. AIRY LANES, MT. AIRY, MARYLAND - 4 SEPTEMBER 2016

1 SIMON, JAMES
2 NIGH, MARK

T3 SHAW, KYLE
T3 DIX, PHIL
T5 GROHS, PAUL
T5 COOK, CHUCK
T5 HIPKINS, BERNIE
T5 DRYER, STEVE
9 DIETSCH, JESSE

10 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
11 SAGHY, JASON
12 BROOKS, WALT
13 PELLETT, ERIK
14 FARLOW, RANDY
15 KOONTZ, BILLY
16 GUE, COLTON
17 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
18 EWING, BRIAN
19 SMITH,  BRUCE
20 LOWELL, JOSH
21 SAUTER, JASON
22 COCHEFSKI, ROY
23 KILLINGSWORTH, JERAMIE
24 GOODMAN, SCOOP

HIPKINS, BERNIE

ANASTASI, MATT
YOWELL, ROB

GANOE, CHRIS

STEVE DRYER 200
BRUCE SMITH 200

KYLE SHAW 202
JERAMIE KILLINGSWORTH 201
ERIK PELLETT 201

200 GAMES
SCOOP GOODMAN 230
RANDY FARLOW 213
CHRIS GANOE 211

1176 $175.00

HIGH GAME BELOW 25TH
211 $125.00

ALTERNATE
1176 $175.00

225.00$          
225.00$          
225.00$          

HIGH QUALIFIER
1306 $200.00

275.00$          
250.00$          
250.00$          
250.00$          
250.00$          
225.00$          

300.00$          
300.00$          
300.00$          
275.00$          
275.00$          
275.00$          

400.00$          
400.00$          
400.00$          
300.00$          

FINAL RESULTS

2,200.00$       
1,100.00$       

550.00$          
550.00$          
400.00$          


